
AMITY UNIVERSITY 
UTTAR PRADESH---

MASTER OF LAW 

Statement of Grades 
Examination : Sem . 1• Jan. 2022 

Name of the Institution : AMITY LAW SCHOOL 

Mane of the Student : DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

~- Name : MRS. NILU KARAN Father'• Name : MR. RAM KARAN 

Enrolment No. : A8101821158 

t-... o:xJRSE u Hi '10 COOE COURSE Trn.E 

I Ill IV V 

1 CAL601 
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS AND DIRECTIVE 100 50 
PRINCIPLES 

2 CAL.602 
CENTER-STATE RELATIONS AND CONSfflUTIONAL 100 50 
GOVERNANCE 

3 1.AWl10 RESEARCH METHODS AND LEGAL WRITING 100 50 
(ADVANCED) 

• I l.AW614 LAW, JUSTICE AND GLOBALIZING WORLD 100 50 

COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW AND SYSTEMS OF 5 l.AW646 100 50 
GOVERNANCE 

TOTAL 500 

SGPA: 7.62 

Preparedby_:..~~----

Noida. Gautam Buddha Nager 

Checked by-~------

Ill 
M I 111 ii 

VI VII VIII 

50 2 A-

50 2 8+ 

50 3 A 

50 3 B+ 

50 3 B+ 

13 

Oal8d: 12-c,7.2022 Note: For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf 
I = Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S = Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory 

ii 
IX 

8 

7 

9 

7 

7 

-- -- - . - - - ---· . -=----·. -- - - .. ----- -

11! a 
X 

16 

14 

27 

21 

21 

99 

fl 

IU 
XI 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

13 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


