



AMITY UNIVERSITY



MASTER OF LAW

Statement of Grades

Examination: Sem - I, Jan. 2022

Name of the Institution : AMITY LAW SCHOOL

Name of the Student : DHIRENDRA KUMAR

Mother's Name

: MRS. NILU KARAN

Father's Name : MR. RAM KARAN

Enrolment No.

: A8101821158

SL. NO.	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	MAXIMUM	CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT WEIGHTAGE (%)	END SEMESTER EXAMINATION WEIGHTAGE (%)	ASSOCIATED CREDIT UNITS	GRADE	GRADE	CREDIT POINTS (COL VII x IX)	EARNED CREDIT UNITS
1	8	111	IV	٧	VI	VII	VIII	. IX	x	XI
1	CAL601	FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS AND DIRECTIVE PRINCIPLES	100	50	50	2	A -	8	16	2
2	CAL602	CENTER-STATE RELATIONS AND CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNANCE	100	50	50	2	B+	7	14	2
3	LAW610	RESEARCH METHODS AND LEGAL WRITING (ADVANCED)	100	50	50	3	A	9	27	3
4	LAW614	LAW, JUSTICE AND GLOBALIZING WORLD	100	50	50	3	B+	7	21	3
5	LAW646	COMPARATIVE PUBLIC LAW AND SYSTEMS OF GOVERNANCE	100	50	50	3	B+	7	21	3
		A Lullul and a land								
		TOTAL	500	-	_	13	,		99	13

SGPA: 7.62

Prepared by _____

Controller of Examinations

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar

Dated: 12-07-2022 Note: For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf I = Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S = Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory